AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CON	ITRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMEI	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DA	ATE 4	1. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)				
0167		See Block	: 16C 2	20sc	001056						
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	892430	-	7. ADN	IINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 06	005				
Brookhaven Site Office U.S. Department of Energy Brookhaven Site Office 53 Bell Avenue Upton NY 11973				Brookhaven Site Office U.S. Department of Energy Brookhaven Site Office 53 Bell Avenue Upton NY 11973							
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIF	Code)	9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC Attn: Kevin Fox BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BLDG. 460, PO BOX 5000					y 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE -SC0012704 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 02	7579460	FACILITY CODE			2/22/2014						
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ONLY APPLIES TO AM		ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
Items 8 and separate let RECEIVED OFFER. If I each letter of 12. ACCOUNT	15, and returning coperater or electronic communication which includes THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE pay virtue of this amendment you desire to prefectionic communication makes referent TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required at ed. 5/11/2020 local	pies of the amendmudes a reference to RECEIPT OF OFF change an offer alreace to the solicitation wired)	nent; (b) By acknowledgi the solicitation and ame ERS PRIOR TO THE He eady submitted , such ch in and this amendment, Net	ing recendme OUR A hange r and is	on or as amended , by one of the following me eipt of this amendment on each copy of the of nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL ND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJEMBY be made by letter or electronic communic received prior to the opening hour and date sprease:	fer submitted; EDGEMENT T ECTION OF YC ation, provided specified.	or (c) By O BE UR				
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.											
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:										
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)									
Х	Obligation of funds	clause I.	152 - DEAR 9	70.	5232-4						
E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is not	is required to s	ign this document and r	return	copies to the issuing	g office.					
DUNS Nur INCREMEN	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (nber: 027579460) NTAL FUNDING ACTION 2020 AFP NO. 72 FOR D		section headings, inclu	iding so	olicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	ole.)					
TOTAL A	PPROPRIATED DOE: \$ 1, PPROPRIATED OFA: \$ PPROPRIATED: \$ 1,	0.00)								
TOTAL NO	ON-APPROPRIATED: \$	0.00)								
GRAND TO	OTAL: \$ 1,	500,000.00)								
Continue	ed										
		ne document referer	nced in Item 9 A or 10A,		etofore changed, remains unchanged and in f						
15A. NAME AI	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. N	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE	CER (Type or p	rint)				
				Fau	sto R. Fernandez						
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15	C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED				
				Sig	gnature on File		05/19/2020				
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)		-, -,				

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-SC0012704/0167
 PAGE DE-SC0012704/0167
 OF DE-SC0012704/0167

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	PREVIOUS CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$3,796,366,518.65 NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$3,797,866,518.65				
	INFORMATION LISTED BELOW IS AUTO-GENERATED CONTENT BY STRIPES:				
	LIST OF CHANGES:				
	Reason for Modification: Funding Only Action Total Amount for this Modification: \$1,500,000.00 New Total Amount for this Version: \$3,797,866,518.65				
	New Total Amount for this Award: \$3,797,866,518.65 Obligated Amount for this Modification: \$1,500,000.00				
	New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: \$3,797,866,518.65				
	CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 1 Description changed from Management & Operating				
	Contract for the operations of Brookhaven National Laboratory. to COVID-19 - \$1,500,000 Light Source				
	Extraordinary Operations in Response to COVID-19 PERFORMANCE-BASED CONTRACT FOR MANAGEMENT AND				
	OPERATION OF BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY. Total Amount changed				
	from \$3,796,366,518.65 to \$3,797,866,518.65 Obligated Amount for this Modification: \$1,500,000.00				
	CHANGES FOR DELIVERY LOCATION: 06005 Amount changed from \$3,796,366,518.65 to \$3,797,866,518.6				
	Payment: Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury				
	Period of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025				
	Change Item 00001 to read as follows(amount shown is the total amount):				
00001	COVID-19 - \$1,500,000 Light Source Extraordinary Operations in Response to COVID-19 PERFORMANCE-BASED CONTRACT FOR MANAGEMENT AND OPERATION OF BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY.				3,797,866,518.65
			$ \ $		